SFI 6 series
16 ga. end mounting flange
Housing: Die formed .060” aluminum welded construction,
sky white. See finish note.
Housing Door: Die formed .060” aluminum welded construc-
tion with rubber “U” shaped gasket. (4) Stainless steel
catches securely lock door to housing and provide quick entry
without tools.

Side View
26 ¾”
HOW TO ORDER
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 7/11
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SFI22650W =
Color Suffix: BZ=Textured Bronze, BL=Textured Black, W=Sky White, Other Consult Factory
Franklin Street Series
Surface Mounted
Indoor / Outdoor Area Lighting Fixture
SYLVANIA ICETRON® Lamp
“U” Type
Mounting
Bracket
Lamp Ballast Color
Temp
SFI22335 ICE/70W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI22341 ICE/70W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI22350 ICE/70W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI22435 ICE/100W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI22441 ICE/100W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI22450 ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI22535 ICE/100W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI22541 ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI22550 ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SFI22635 ICE/150W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI22641 ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI22650 ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
16 ga. Side
Mounting
Flange
Lamp Ballast Color
Temp
SFI52335 ICE/70W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI52341 ICE/70W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI52350 ICE/70W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI52435 ICE/100W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI52441 ICE/100W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI52450 ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI52535 ICE/100W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI52541 ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI52550 ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SFI52635 ICE/150W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI52641 ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI52650 ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
16 ga. End
Mounting
Flange
Lamp Ballast Color
Temp
SFI62335 ICE/70W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI62341 ICE/70W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI62350 ICE/70W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI62435 ICE/100W ICE/100W 3500K
SFI62441 ICE/100W ICE/100W 4100K
SFI62450 ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SFI62535 ICE/100W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI62541 ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI62550 ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SFI62635 ICE/150W ICE/150W 3500K
SFI62641 ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SFI62650 ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
SFI 2 series SFI 5 series SFI 6 series
Franklin Street Fixture with “U” type mounting brackets, prismatic drop lens, 150W ICETRON®
lamp and ballast, 5000k, sky white.